Illustrated Parts Catalog Supplement
XXXX
Page 1
XXXX-IPC
C
op
yr
ig

FIG
ITEM
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
EFFECT
FROM
TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
2 C-AAB720-IDL-20 GROUND FAULT INTERRUPTER RF
10 DFS2 . GROUND FAULT INTERRUPTER 230V 50HZ
VXXXXX
10
20 DFS2F . GROUND FAULT INTERRUPTER 115V 60HZ
VXXXXX
6
30 CAAE608I001 . CONTROL BOX VXXXXX 1
40 NAS6603- .. BOLT VXXXXX 8
50 NAS1149D0363H .. WASHER VXXXXX 16
60 MS21042L3 .. NUT VXXXXX 8
70 CAAE609I001 . CONTROL BOX VXXXXX 1
80 NAS6603- .. BOLT VXXXXX 8
90 NAS1149D0363H .. WASHER VXXXXX 16
100 MS21042L3 .. NUT VXXXXX 8
110 BACC18AD15 . CIRCUIT BREAKER VXXXXX 15
-120 9324-8213 . RELAY VXXXXX 2
XXX XX/XX
SAMPLE